10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EPaMnOAL
Kumar Anuj

Kumar Anuj

S/o- Shiv shankar lal, Ward-11,Village- maigalganj, Near-Jama
masjid,Po+Ps- maigalganj, District- Lakhimpur khiri, Uttar Pradesh ,
India, KHERI, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST), 261505

9935353107
loan

Uttar Pradesh 261505
Yes
Local

anuj kumar

Self

Lakhimpur road near jama maszid

Medium

No

9935353107
41
Graduate

Aadhar Card

Married



20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36
37

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income
CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Yes

Business Owner

Owned

2000

25000
Positive
Residential
27.7193243
80.3445027
44103
2025-08-12

12:14:59

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O- SHIV SHANKAR LAL, WARD-
11,VILLAGE- MAIGALGANJ, NEAR-JAMA MASJID,PO+PS-
MAIGALGANJ, DISTRICT- LAKHIMPUR KHIRI, UTTAR
PRADESH , INDIA, KHERI, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST), 261505 ON
12-08-2025 12:14:59., AND THE APPLICANT, KUMAR ANUJ WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA
IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

1

17:11:22

2025-08-11



38 residence_photo_with_name_plate

P89V+MPW, MDR 14C, Maigalganj, Uttar Pra|
12-08-2025 12:11:55 PM
27.7193166,80.3443882

Pincode : 261505

39 residence_photo_with_applicant

P89V+MPW, MDR 14C, Maigalganj, Uttar
12-08-202512:12:19 PM
27.7192858,80,3443924

Pincode : 261505




40 residence_photo_with_agent

322,80. 3443$82

61505

41 residence_photo_with_inside_household

P89V+MPW, MDR 14C Malgalganj, Uttar. Pra
12-08-2025'12:13:01 PM

27.71 92456 80.3443566
Pincode’: 261505




42 residence_photo_outside

P89V+MPW, MDR 14C, Maigalganj, Uttar Pra
12-08-2025'12:13:24 PM

27.7193242,80.344385
Pincode : 261505

43 Photo with Agent

P89V+MPW, MDR 14C, Maigalganj, Uttar Pra
12-08-2025 12:13:40 PM

27.7192095,80.3443334
Pincode : 261505

44 Photo of ID Proof

PE9GMPN, MPR, LAC Maigalganj, Uttar Prz

Biniiagskiiniioor2

Important - Mandatory to be filled



Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

12-08-2025 12:14:59

RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDaAhOSO00000EPaMnOAL

Rajesh Massey




